
 

 

Thursday, August 1 
6:30am     Anne Elizabeth Malinski † - Fr. Jovi 
Friday,     August 2 
6:30am     Sarah Peterson & Brian Burch †- Fr. Jovi 
Saturday,  August 3 
6:30am     Nathan Steier - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm     Erin Covarrubias †- Fr. Jovi 
Sunday,     August 4 
7:00am       Hugo Draye- Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       Reserved for Funeral Intention †– Msgr Bui  
11:00am      Nate Robinson – Fr. Jovi 
5:00pm       Alexia Estrada-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, August 5 
6:30am       Janine Campo & Valentina Gomez del Campo- Fr. Rajan 

Tuesday,  August 6 
6:30am      Cristina Bennett & Paul Prusakowski † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, August 7 
6:30am     Thomas Cosner- Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, August 8 
6:30am     Sr. Michael Vincent & Daniel Malone- Fr. Jovi 
Friday, August 9 
6:30am     Diana Olson & Alec Guadalupe Carbine †- Fr. Kunkel 
Saturday, August 10 
6:30am      Fr. Musie Tesfayohones Ordination Anniversary † - Fr. Jovi 

5:00pm Kay Metteer † - Fr. Rajan 
Sunday, August 11 
7:00am      Parishioners - Msgr Bui  
9:00am      Angela Tan–Msgr Bui  
11:00am      Reserved for Funeral Intention †- Fr. Jovi 
5:00pm       David Robinson-Fr. Jovi 
Monday, August 12 
6:30am     Cristina Pecci & Patricia Hyzy † - Fr. Jovi 
Tuesday,  August 13 
6:30am     Carol Watkins & PFSP - Fr. Jovi 
Wednesday, August 14 
6:30am      Jacque Mehr & Lucy Iovinelli - Fr. Jovi 
Thursday, August 15 
6:30am     Emma Steier & Elizabeth Steier-Fr. Bui 
Noon    Parishioners –Fr. Kunkel 
6:00pm     Sarah Sponcil & Mother Assumpta –Fr. Jovi 
Friday, August 16 
6:30am     Orville & Bernadette Cary † -Fr. Kunkel  
Saturday, August 17 
6:30am      Adrian Salazar †- Fr. Jovi 
5:00pm      Dennis Chimanski †- Fr. Jovi 

  
 
 
         
 
  
           
        

Sunday, August 18 
7:00am       Peter Milton †- Fr. Jovi 
9:00am      Parishioners–Msgr Bui  
11:00am      Ann Malinski †-Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm       Reserved for Funeral Intention †-Fr. Jovi 
Monday, August 19 
6:30am     Irene Cuedek †- Fr. Jovi 
Tuesday,  August 20 
6:30am       Issac Dickinson - Fr. Jovi 
Wednesday, August 21 
6:30am     J. Erra † - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, August 22 
6:30am     Ann Zbiegien- Fr. Jovi 
Friday, August 23 
6:30am     Sr. Maria Rose & Charles Bayer †- Fr. Kunkel 
Saturday, August 24 
6:30am      Dave Roessler - Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm      FOCCUS Mentor Couples - Fr. Jovi 
Sunday, August 25 
7:00am       Catherine Alexander †- Fr. Jovi 
9:00am      Aruna DeMello †–Msgr Bui  
11:00am      Parishioners -Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Rosario Lacorte -Fr. Jovi 
Monday, August 26 
6:30am     Laetitia Chenzy † & Diane Greenwood- Fr. Jovi 
Tuesday,  August 27 
6:30am       Vicente Mortel †-- Fr. Jovi 
Wednesday, August 28 
6:30am     Matthew Dickinson- Fr. Jovi 
Thursday, August 29 
6:30am     Fred M. Hatcher †-  Fr. Jovi 
Friday, August 30 
6:30am     Myka Griffith- Fr. Kunkel  
Saturday, August 31 
6:30am      Fred M. Hatcher † - Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm      Thomas Zbiegien - Fr. Jovi 
 
 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


